W W W . E M R E S E A R C H . C O M
CONNECTORIZED PRODUCT GUIDE
FREQUENCY GENERATION
Front Cover Photograph “Radio Signals” © Knate Myers | www.knatephoto.com
Back Cover Photograph Credit: David Samuel Dashiell III | www.davidsamueldashielliii.zenfolio.com
Founded in 1991, EM Research has been delivering high performance frequency synthesizers
and signal converters for a broad range of applications worldwide. Since our inception we have
developed an extensive library of products. We are your ultimate source for frequency generation,

80 MHz to 46 GHz
Within Selected Bands
ESP Series
2.25" x 2.25" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
ESP-1000-21 1000 +3 -40 Internal -130 -136 -142 +12 300
ESP-2000-21 2000 +14 -30 10 -95 -115 -140 +12 225
ESP-4600-02 4600 +15 -35 10 -100 -112 -120 +12 200
ESP-8000-15 8000 +13 -30 100 -100 -105 -112 +5 450
ESP-13250-05 13250 +13 -30 100 -95 -100 -105 +12 300
ESP-22000-09 22000 +10 -30 10 -86 -100 -108 +12 350
ESP-34000-03 34000 +7 -20 100 -95 -100 -102 +15 300
ESP-42000-02 42000 +7 -20 100 -95 -100 -102 +15 300
C
O
N
N

• Compact, connectorized
package
6 MHz to 12.5 GHz
Within Selected Bands
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
SLFS-500-11 500 +7 -35 10 -100 -110 -130 +12 150
SLFS-800-11 800 +10 -25 10 -105 -110 -130 +12 200
SLFS-1000-34 1000 +7 -35 10 -95 -105 -125 +12 150
SLFS-2000-11 2000 +7 -35 10 -90 -100 -125 +12 150
SLFS-3000-10 3000 +7 -35 10 -95 -100 -115 +12 150
SLFS-4000-07 4000 +7 -35 10 -80 -90 -115 +12 150
SLFS-6000-04 6000 +7 -35 10 -80 -90 -115 +12 200
SLFS-8000-07 8000 +7 -35 10 -80 -90 -115 +12 200
SLFS Series
1.5" x 1.5" x 0.6"
C
O

• Extreme shock, and vibration
tolerance
10 MHz to 19 GHz
Within Selected Bands
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
LT-2672-02 2672 +15 -20 100 -88 -98 -120 +5 225
LT-4000-10 4000 +17 -20 100 -85 -95 -115 +5 230
LT-9800-07 9800 +12 -20 10 - -90 -110 +5 165
LT-10500-03 10500 +3 -20 10 -70 -90 -110 +5 175
LT Series
1.3" x 1.1" x 0.4"
M
O

160 MHz to 17 GHz
Within Selected Bands
THOR Series
2.5" x 1.1" x 0.4"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
THOR-10900-03 10900 +20 -30 Internal -80 -85 -100 +5 225
THOR-12800-10 12800 +7 -30 50 -90 -95 -120 +5 200
THOR-14275-04 14275 +12 -20 25 -75 -85 -95 +5 375
THOR-18300-02 18300 +19.5 -20 Internal -85 -90 -93 +5 325
M
O
D
U

1 to 30.5 GHz
Within Selected Bands
LCO Series
3.5" x 2.5" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
LCO-2270-02 2270 10 -30 50 -80 -100 -125 +5 200
LCO-12750-05 12750 0 -20 Internal -88 -95 -95 +5 700
LCO-20700-02 20700 0 -20 Internal - -50 -75 +5 775
LCO-30500-03 30500 0 -20 Internal - -50 -75 +5 700
S
P
E
C

T
O
R
IZ
E
D Single Loop Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
SLS-1100-06 650 1100 +10 -20 10 -75 -90 -110 +12 300
SLS-1800-07 1700 1800 0 -25 Internal -55 -80 -100 +8 250
SLS-6200-02 5800 6200 +7 -30 10 -75 -75 -80 +12 180
SLS-9100-02 8700 9100 +7 -20 10 -70 -70 -75 +12 180
• Produces multi-octave
bandwidths
• Programmable frequencies up
to 21 GHz

T
O
R
IZ
E
D Multiple Band Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
MBS-250-08 20 250 +3 -20 10 - -80 -90 +5 300
MBS-4000-13 250 4000 +3 -20 10 - -80 -102 +5 300
MBS-5600-02 800 5600 +7 -20 10 -75 -80 -90 +15 300
MBS-10800-03 7700 10800 +7 -20 100 -80 -90 -120 +12 450
• Produces multi-octave
bandwidths
• Programmable frequencies up
to 6 GHz

O
R
IZ
E
D
Multiple Band Synth. - Extra Coverage
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
MBS-XC-6000-04 100 6000 +10 -25 Internal -85 -90 -100 +5 600
P: 775.345.2411 |  EMRESEARCH.COM | FREQUENCY GENERATION 9
PROG. FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZERS
***REPRESENTATIVE MODEL FROM A VAST LIBRARY OF OPTIONS
• Fine resolution design

O
R
IZ
E
D
Small Step Broadband Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
SBC-520-03 340 520 +10 -20 Internal -110 -117 -117 +5 820
SBC-2750-03 1600 2750 +7 -15 10 -95 -100 -105 +12 750
SBC-4860-03 1000 4860 +0 -15 Internal -85 -95 -105 +5 770
SBC-8600-02 7800 8600 +10 -20 10 - -90 -100 +5 650
• Programmable frequencies up
to 31 GHz
• Small step sizes
(down to 1 KHz)

O
R
IZ
E
D
Fast Switching Frequency Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
ZFR-8500-04 7200 8500 +0 -25 Internal -80 -90 -95 +5 650
ZFR-12750-06 10900 12750 0 -20 Internal -88 -95 -95 +5 700
ZFR-20000-09 4000 20000 +10 -20 10 -86 -90 -90 +5 1500
ZFR-30500-03 28000 30500 0 -20 Internal - -50 -75 +5 700
• 1 to 2 GHz of programmable
range
• Step size down to 1 MHz
• Narrow-Band replacement for

-M
O
U
N
T
Little THOR
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
LT-2300-04 2200 2300 +7 -20 80 -90 -97 -118 +5 130
LT-7000-02 5000 7000 +6 -20 50 -85 -90 -90 +5 110
LT-8000-05 5000 8000 +6 -20 50 -85 -85 -85 +5 210
• Ruggedized, modular-mount
package
• Removable SMA connectors for
surface mount-ability

E
-M
O
U
N
T Rugged Frequency Synthesizer
Model***
Frequency Range (MHz) Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
Minimum Maximum 1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
THOR-9500-07 8875 9500 +10 -20 Internal -85 -95 -105 +5 400
THOR-10750-04 10125 10750 +10 -25 Internal -85 -95 -103 +5 325
THOR-13960-03 12580 13690 +7 -20 10 -80 -86 -94 +5 500
THOR-18000-08 17000 18000 +10 -20 Internal -85 -90 -93 +5 400
P: 775.345.2411 |  EMRESEARCH.COM | FREQUENCY GENERATION 11
PROG. FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZERS
***REPRESENTATIVE MODEL FROM A VAST LIBRARY OF OPTIONS
• Direct digital synthesizer with

4 to 500 MHz
Within Selected Bands
PLXO Series
1.5" x 1.5" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz (V) (mA)
PLXO-10-43 10 +14 -20 10 -120 -145 -155 +5 165
PLXO-50-22 50 +10 -20 10 -110 -140 -160 +12 95
PLXO-100-120 100 +10 -25 10 -115 -144 -154 +5 120
PLXO-500-04 500 +7 -20 10 -80 -115 -140 +5 120
C
O
N
N

20 to 400 MHz
Within Selected Bands
XLT Series
1.3" x 1.1" x 0.4"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
1 KHz 10 KHz 100 KHz (V) (mA)
XLT-100-05 100 +6 -20 - -135 -155 -155 +5 180
XLT-200-04 200 +7 -20 10 -120 -145 -155 +5 155
XLT-400-02 400 +7 -20 10 -120 -144 -145 +5 85
XLT-500-03 500 +17 -20 10 -100 -115 -137 +5 175
S
P
E
C

5 to 500 MHz
Within Selected Bands
REF Series
2.0" x 1.5" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Temp, Stability
(ppm)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
10 Hz 100 Hz 1 KHz (V) (mA)
REF-10-131 10 +3 -15 ±2.5 -110 -130 -150 +5 70
REF-40-05 40 +5 -15 ±2.5 -90 -105 -135 +12 80
REF-60-06 60 +3 -20 ±5.0 -80 -125 -140 +5 80
REF-100-124 100 +10 -15 ±2.5 -90 -110 -140 +5 50
C
O
N
N

10 to 100 MHz
Within Selected Bands
RDS Series
2.0" x 1.5" x 0.6"
Model***
Frequency
(MHz)
Power Out
(dBm)
Temp. Stability
(ppm)
Reference
(MHz)
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz) VCC
100 Hz 1 KHz 10 KHz (V) (mA)
RDS-10-40 10 +12 ±2.5 10 -120 -140 -145 +5 150
RDS-50-01 50 +20 ±2.5 10 -110 -130 -140 +5 200
RDS-100-07 100 +13 ±5.0 10 -105 -135 -145 +5 200
RDS-100-08 100 +10 ±0.09 10 -120 -140 -150 +5 250**
C
O
N
N